MENDME	ENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	TION OF CONTRACT		1. CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE O	F PAGES
	NT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE		QUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	5 00/		2 . (If applicable)
0008		02/02/2015		Schedule			. In applicable)
ISSUED BY	Y CODE	NRCHO		DMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)	CODE		<u> </u>
AIL ST	- HQ TION MANAGEMENT DIVIS COP 3WFN-05-C64MP FTON DC 20555-0001					<u>ι</u>	
NAME AND	DADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street	county, State and ZIP Code)	(x) ⁹	A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.			
TTN DAI 303 RE JITE 2				B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)	ER NO.		
CKALT	LE MD 208506106			S06F0641Z IRC-HQ-10-14-T-0002			
-			1	OB. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)			
ODE 0	62021639	FACILITY CODE		02/27/2014			
	numbered solicitation is amended as set for			MENTS OF SOLICITATIONS	extended,	∏is not e	
virtue of the to the solic	is amendment you desire to change an offe sitation and this amendment, and is received ITING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If req	r already submitted , such change d prior to the opening hour and da	e may be mad te specified.	PECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF e by telegram or letter, provided each telegr crease:		makes ref	erence
ee SCI				MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. A	S DESCOIP		۵ 1 <i>4</i>
CHECK ONE	A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.						
	B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).						
X	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMEN FAR 52.217-9, Option to E D. OTHER (Specify type of modification	xtend the Term of the		t and FAR 52.212-4(c), Char	nges		
. IMPORTAN	NT: Contractor is not.	x is required to sign this docum	nent and retur	n1 copies to the is	suing office		
	PTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION pose of this modifica		ings, including	solicitation/contract subject matter where f	easible.)		
) Incr	ease the ceiling of o	ption year 1 by S	\$387 , 37	5.63 from \$411,668.91	to \$79	99,044	1.54;
016, i 424,80	ncreasing the ceiling	of line item 000	001 by	riod of performance to \$199,044.54 from \$225, m 00002 by \$600,000.00	758.40) to	
he fun ontinu	ding of line item 000 med	02 by \$378,500.4	4 from	16.20 from \$225,758.40 \$616,297.06 to \$994,79 neretofore changed, remains unchanged an	97.50.		
	AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)			A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING (
			SF	NDRA HARRELL			
5B. CONTR	(Signature of person authorized to sign)	15C. DATE SIG	NED 1	Sandras Arrite	Roll S.	2.5	6C. DATE SIGNED
			1 '				
NSN 7540-0						RD FORM	30 (REV. 10-83)

Ē	DINUU
·••	•

• •

1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE OF PAGES			
	1 2			
REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)			
e Schedule				
ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)	CODE			
9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.				
9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)				
GS06F0641Z	R NO.			
NRC-HQ-10-14-T-0002				
10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)				
02/27/2014				
for receipt of Offers Ljis e icitation or as amended, by one of the following ng receipt of this amendment on each copy of the FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF hade by telegram or letter, provided each telegra te specified. Increase:	e offer submitted ; or (c) By TO BE RECEIVED AT YOUR OFFER If by			
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS	DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.			
CHECK ONE A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.				
E ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as chang RITY OF FAR 43 103(b).	ies in paying office,			
IORITY OF:				
act and FAR 52.212-4(c), Chang	ges			
	<u> </u>			
eturn1 copies to the iss	suing office.			
	REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. See Schedule ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO. 9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11) 10A MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDET GS 06 F 06 4 1 2 NRC-HQ-10-14-T-0002 10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13) 02/27/2014 NDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS for receipt of Offers greceipt of this amendment on each copy of the FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF iade by telegram or letter, provided each telegrate e specified. Increase: IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS NANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE 1 ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changer) ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changer) ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changer) ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changer)			

1) Increase the ceiling of option year 1 by \$387,375.63 from \$411,668.91 to \$799,044.54;

2) Exercise option year 1, thereby extending the period of performance to February 20, 2016, increasing the ceiling of line item 00001 by \$199,044.54 from \$225,758.40 to \$424,802.94, and increasing the ceiling of line item 00002 by \$600,000.00 from \$644,197.06 to \$1,244,197.06;

3) Increase the funding of line item 00001 by \$18,716.20 from \$225,758.40 to \$244,474.60 and the funding of line item 00002 by \$378,500.44 from \$616,297.06 to \$994,797.50. Continued ...

5A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (<i>Type or print</i>) Mary Lee Pence Director of Contracts and Purchasing			16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) SANDRA HARRELL			
SNE40-165-8070	#ho/9:2342: 19000300.100.1.1=A01097C00 0001476E1167A500002938	I	(Signature of Contracting Officer)	 DARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)		
Previous edition unusable	Date: 2015.02.02 13:33:56 -05'00'			ibed by GSA 8 CFR) 53.243		

CONTINUATION SHEET REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED GS06F0641Z/NRC-HQ-10-14-T-0002/M0008 PAGE OF 2 2

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR MAR INCORPORATED

•

ITEM NO. (A)	SUPPLIES/SERVICES (B)	QUANTITY (C)	UNIT (D)	UNIT PRICE (E)	AMOUNT (F)
	These actions result in an increase to the entire order ceiling of \$799,044.54, from \$869,955.46 to \$1,669,000.00, and an increase to the entire order obligated amount of \$397,216.64, from \$842,055.46 to \$1,239,272.10.				
	Total Obligations: \$1,239,272.10 (Changed) Total Ceiling: \$1,669,000.00 (Changed) Period of Performance: February 26, 2014 to February 20, 2016 (Changed)				
	All other terms and conditions remain the same.				
	NEW ACCOUNTING CODE ADDED: 2015-X0200-FEEBASED-10-10D005-51-J-146-J1267-2574 Amount: \$64,837.44				
	NEW ACCOUNTING CODE ADDED: 2015-X0200-FEEBASED-10-10D006-51-J-143-J1262-2574 Amount: \$89,565.52				
	NEW ACCOUNTING CODE ADDED: 2015-X0200-FEEBASED-10-10D007-51-I-156-J1243-2574 Amount: \$138,702.00				
	NEW ACCOUNTING CODE ADDED: 2015-X0200-FEEBASED-10-10D007-51-J-146-J1275-2574 Amount: \$104,111.68				
	Amount obligated on LINE ITEM NUMBER 1 (Labor Hours) \$244,474.60				
	Amount obligated on LINE ITEM NUMBER 2 (Fixed Price) \$994,797.50				
	Delivery Location Code: NRCHQ US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION- MAIL PROCESSING CENTER 4930 BOILING BROOK PARKWAY ROCKVILLE MD 20852 USA				
	Period of Performance: 02/26/2014 to 02/25/2022				
			·		